
 

Team Results-MS Girls Open 

GlenOak Eagle Invitational 

August 29, 2020. Glen Oak High School Canton,OH 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 1. Jackson                        Score:    18     Total:   1:28:45.46 

                                                  Average:   0:17:45.09 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:32.01 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Alexis (Lexi) Gibbins        1  0:16:22.10    7     0:00:00.00 

      2. Anna Gillette                2  0:17:06.73    7     0:00:44.63 

      3. Kenna Adams                  4  0:17:53.03    8     0:01:30.93 

      4. Jordyn Milam                 5  0:18:29.49    8     0:02:07.39 

      5. Kate Taylor                  6  0:18:54.11    7     0:02:32.01 

      6. Mikenzie Flinner             7  0:19:10.56    7     0:02:48.46 

      7. Teagan Helsel                8  0:19:33.01    7     0:03:10.91 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 2. Oakwood                        Score:    45     Total:   1:47:33.26 

                                                  Average:   0:21:30.65 

                                                   Spread:   0:06:11.40 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Adison Hursteller            3  0:17:32.67    7     0:01:10.57 

      2. Amina Salem                  9  0:21:06.81    7     0:04:44.71 

      3. Brandy Thorn                10  0:22:19.65    8     0:05:57.55 

      4. Katie Cook                  11  0:22:50.06    7     0:06:27.96 

      5. Z'Niyah Armstron            12  0:23:44.07    7     0:07:21.97 

      6. Aryanna Yan                 13  0:24:29.12    7     0:08:07.02 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

    North Canton                   No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Skye Hughes                     0:18:43.14    7     0:02:21.04 

      2. Brooke Henderson                0:21:05.18    8     0:04:43.08 

      3. Kaylee Holm                     0:21:32.78    8     0:05:10.68 

      4. Lillian Blakemore               0:21:37.08    8     0:05:14.98 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

Printouts compliments of Greater Cleveland XC 

 

 

 

Individual Results-MS Girls Open 

GlenOak Eagle Invitational 

August 29, 2020. Glen Oak High School Canton,OH 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

Plc Pts Name                        Team                     Grade   Time 

Number 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

  1   1 Alexis (Lexi) Gibbins       Jackson                   7  

0:16:22.10 4694 



  2   2 Anna Gillette               Jackson                   7  

0:17:06.73 4695 

  3   3 Adison Hursteller           Oakwood                   7  

0:17:32.67 4835 

  4   4 Kenna Adams                 Jackson                   8  

0:17:53.03 4690 

  5   5 Jordyn Milam                Jackson                   8  

0:18:29.49 4697 

  6     Skye Hughes                 North Canton              7  

0:18:43.14 4771 

  7   6 Kate Taylor                 Jackson                   7  

0:18:54.11 4702 

  8   7 Mikenzie Flinner            Jackson                   7  

0:19:10.56 4693 

  9   8 Teagan Helsel               Jackson                   7  

0:19:33.01 4696 

 10     Rachel Reed                 Jackson                   7  

0:19:50.28 4701 

 11     Emma Werstler               Jackson                   8  

0:20:23.40 4704 

 12     Reagan Oney                 Jackson                   7  

0:20:27.25 4698 

 13     Natalie Everhart            Jackson                   7  

0:20:34.33 4692 

 14     Allison Williams            Jackson                   7  

0:20:44.36 4705 

 15     Brooke Henderson            North Canton              8  

0:21:05.18 4776 

 16   9 Amina Salem                 Oakwood                   7  

0:21:06.81 4836 

 17     Kaylee Holm                 North Canton              8  

0:21:32.78 4770 

 18     Lillian Blakemore           North Canton              8  

0:21:37.08 4768 

 19  10 Brandy Thorn                Oakwood                   8  

0:22:19.65 4837 

 20  11 Katie Cook                  Oakwood                   7  

0:22:50.06 4834 

 21  12 Z'Niyah Armstron            Oakwood                   7  

0:23:44.07 4833 

 22     Manvi Bhagvara              Jackson                   7  

0:24:13.29 4691 

 23  13 Aryanna Yan                 Oakwood                   7  

0:24:29.12 4838 

 24     Sofia Otto                  Jackson                   7  

0:24:41.43 4699 

 25     Keana Watson                Jackson                   7  

0:25:04.31 4703 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

Printouts compliments of Greater Cleveland XC 

 

 

         


